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MATRÍCULA NOME EMAIL
201960153 Aline Gonçalves allinners@gmail.com
201960216 José Francisco Zavaglia Marques franciscoquimica12@gmail.com
201960583 Josiane Marques da Silva josimarquesilva@gmail.com
201960598 Fabio Luis Krützmann fa.biologia22@gmail.com
201960968 Rômulo Hohemberger romuloiff@gmail.com
202060120 Claudia Maria Costa Nunes claudia.nunes@iffarroupilha.edu.br
202060121 Felipe Mendes felipe1416@yahoo.com.br
202060122 Luana Ehle Joras luanaehlejoras@gmail.com
202060124 Rosiele Oliveira da Encarnação rosiele_oliveira@live.com
202060125 Sabrina Gonçalves Marques sab_marques@hotmail.com
202060126 Vanessa Aparecida Wollmann vanessa_wollmann@hotmail.com
202070110 Laura Oestreich lauraoestreich@hotmail.com
202070184 Joelio Dias Perdomo Junior joeliod@hotmail.com
202070185 Pedro André Pires Machado andre.matematica@yahoo.com.br
202160804 Aline Teresinha Walczak alinewalczak@gmail.com
202160805 Cintia Soares Guerin cintiaguerin@hotmail.com
202160807 Cristiane Feltrin Cavalin cristiane.feltrin@acad.ufsm.br
202160810 Diuliana Nadalon Pereira diulinadalon@gmail.com
202160812 Édila Rosane Alves da Silva edila2811@gmail.com
202160815 Gabriela Brum de Deus gabrielabruum96@gmail.com
202160817 Jaubert de Castro Menchik jaubert.menchik@iffarroupilha.edu.br
202160818 Joana Laura de Castro Martins joanalauradecastro@hotmail.com
202160820 Joana Lúcia Alexandre de Freitas joana.freitas@faceli.edu.br
202160821 Kélli Renata Corrêa de Mattos kellic.mattos@gmail.com
202160822 Larissa Lunardi larissalunardi18@gmail.com
202160823 Márcio da Mota Machado Filho marcio.filho@acad.ufsm.br
202160825 Michele de Souza Fanfa fanfami@gmail.com
202160827 Ruben Alexandre Boelter raboelter@gmail.com
202161173 Eriques Piccolo Becker eriquesbecker28@hotmail.com
202260100 Everton Farina everton.farina@erechim.ifrs.edu.br
202260154 Sebastiana Micaela Amorim Lemos micaela_lemos@hotmail.com
202260282 Guilherme Salgueiro Goulart guilhermesalgueiro.g@hotmail.com
202260283 Mauro Janner Martins mauroqmc@gmail.com
202260284 Natiéle Medina Oliveira natielemedinaoliveira@gmail.com
202260326 Jéssica de Góes Bilar jessica.goes@acad.ufsm.br
202260350 Cecília Elenir dos Santos Rocha cecilia.elenir@gmail.com
202260440 Thamires Luana Cordeiro thamiresluanac@gmail.com
202260548 Karine Gehrke Graffunder ka.graffunder@gmail.com
202260692 Andressa Freitas Lopes dressa1004@hotmail.com
202260693 Graciele Carvalho de Melo graciele.carvalho@acad.ufsm.br
202260694 Ivanez de Deus ivasm1210@gmail.com
202360069 Bruna da Rosa de Brites brunabrites96@gmail.com
202360070 Fernanda Machado de Miranda fernandammir@gmail.com
202360071 Cristhian Lovis cristhian-lovis@hotmail.com
202360072 Raquel Fernanda Ghellar Canova raquel.canova@iffarroupilha.edu.br
202360283 Margarete Catarina Mendes Matte margarete.2019021250@aluno.iffar.edu.br
202360493 Ana Luiza Zappe Desordi Flores profeanabio@gmail.com
202360525 Fernanda Tarouco Gonçalves fernandatarouco92@gmail.com
202360940 Daniele Javarez de Oliveira dani.javarez@gmail.com
202361179 Mariana Coradini de Souza marianacoradini15@gmail.com
201960916 Roberta Hübner humyla@hotmail.com
202060574 Daniela Andrighetto danielaa.andrighetto@gmail.com
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202161030 Lucas Santiago dos Santos lucassantiagodossantos@gmail.com
202161032 Maira dos Santos Silveira mairasantossilveira@gmail.com
202260127 Liriana Correa Dalla Corte lirianadc@gmail.com
202260181 Jéssica Soares Flores jsoaresflores@gmail.com
202260362 Gabriela Freitas Camargo bielafc@gmail.com
202260378 Josimar Vargas Valcarenghi valcarenghi.josimar@gmail.com
202260541 Sabrina Elias bynaelias0@gmail.com
202260599 Maria Solange Mendes da Silva assessoria.solangemendes@gmail.com
202260624 Gabriela Rodrigues Noal noalgabriela@gmail.com
202260625 Fabiele Rosa Pires fabielerosapiress@gmail.com
202360209 Stefania da Silva Gorski stefania.gorski@acad.ufsm.br
202360304 Iuri Nunes Farias yuriex7@gmail.com
202360305 Leandra Smila Oliveira do Prado leandrasmilaop@gmail.com
202360307 Lisiane dos Santos Tavares lisianestavares@hotmail.com
202360530 Patricia Lunardi Martins paty.lunardi2207@gmail.com
202360623 Tamara Rossato Piovesan tamarapiovesan6@gmail.com
202361032 Greice Raquel Rohden Câmara Canto Girl.illusionn@gmail.com
202361046 Gabrieli Buzata Nicola gabrielinicola@outlook.com
202361130 Camilo Silva Costa camiloscost4@gmail.com
202361144 Laura Moreira Kunde lauramk12@gmail.com
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